SM Trap 2021 M Lopputulos

SM Trap M ja N
31.7.-1.8.2021, Orimattila
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M

nro nimi

15
56
36
55
27
20
23
78
35
45
72
53
70
71
34
33
14
57
51
52
75
17
60
29
65
50
41
37
31
44
38
62
18
19
22
28
13
24
30
69
47
40
61

Ruutana Teemu
Laakso Jukka
Nissila Timo
Simola Ari
Pirttisalo Eemil
Pyhala Joonas
Ramo Jari
Makela Juho
Jarvinen Vesa
Kopra Vili
Myllyla Mika

Matikainen Veli-Mat

Miromaki Tuomas
Koylinen Simo
Koivu Matias
Hamalainen Tomi
Niemela Timo
Ylikangas Mauno
Takala Jukka
Nummela Matti
Jokinen Ari
Vartiainen Tatu
Lahdenpaa Petri
Rissanen Juhani
Kuusisto Kimmo
Hyypia Jouni
Ritsila Sami
Kinnunen Jesse
Montonen Juho
Hiltunen Antti
Hjelm Tuomas
Tanhuanpda Pasi
Ruusunen Simo
Teerioja Marko
Lettojarvi Jouko
Hoppu Kaarlo
Hyypia Ari
Svahn Heikki
Vitali Roni
Tulokas Janne
Vahapesola Marko
Virolainen Antti
Tahtinen Tuomas

seura

LasA
0osuU
RMY
LAS
RMY
P-HA
PHC
0osuU
SSG
0osuU
P-HA
SSG
LAS
0osuU
osu
LAS
KuKu
KannA
SSG
LAS
LAS
MKMS
osu
SiUra
SA
K-SHa
osu
SSG
SiUra
LAS
Trapp
LAS
0osuU
0osuU
osu
P-HA
K-SHa
SSG
SA
SSG
PoP
LAS
SSG

rl

25
25
23
24
24
24
23
24
22
24
24
22
23
20
22
22
22
23
21
21
22
23
21
21
24
22
21
22
22
23
-73 22
20
17
21
22
21
16
25
20
20
21
20
19
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r2

23
23
25
24
23
24
25
23
24
22
24
25
23
24
22
23
22
24
24
20
24
24
24
24
19
22
22
21
22
21
19
23
24
21
25
20
22
19
25
20
22
22
19
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24
24
25
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23
22
24
23
22
24
23
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21
22
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18
22
23
25
22
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19
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24
19
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17
20
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18
24
22
17
21
21
21
21
20
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123
122
120
121
121
120
119
118
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
115
114
114
113
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
110
109
109
108
108
108
107
106
106
105
105
105
104
103
103
103
103

SO

/02
/01
/00
/03

Final

42
40
31
26
22
17



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

59
64
25
21
77
76
32
48
16
58
73
67
43
54
68
63
46
74
66
42
26
49

SM Trap 2021 M Lopputulos

Toérnroos Seppo
Myllymaki Juha
Takala Hannu
Heikkiniemi Petri
Liukkonen Timo
Hyyrynen Osmo
Oinonen Esa
Majanen Rainer
Hotanen Jani
Rasanen Lauri
Saarinen Pasi
Pietikainen Petri
Ropilo Jukka
Rauma Jouko
Maatta Ari
Tammela Ari
Mannisto Panu
Roslund Christian
Talasoja Anssi
Forstrom Teuvo
Tuhkanen J-P
Ruusunen Samuel

LAS
K-PV
PHC
RMY
LAS
K-SHa
PHC
MKMS
MA
SSG
osu
SiUra
KK-V
KP-V
SSG
K-SHa
SA
SSG
osu
MKMS
osu
0oSsu

24
20
19
18
22
20
17
21
20
19
16
14
20
19
16
22
18
20
15
16
22

Sivu 2

22
18
20
20
20
18
19
19
20
20
20
21
17
18
19
21
18
19
17
11
16

15
20
19
20
16
21
19
21
22
21
21
21
18
20
16
16
19
17
16
14
18

22
19
20
22
22
20
22
18
21
18
22
18
20
21
18
16
15
14
18
18
13

20
25
24
21
19
19
20
18
14
18
17
19
18
15
23
16
18
17
19
13

103
102
102
101
99
98
97
97
97
96
96
93
93
93
92
91
88
87
85
72
69

DNF
DNS



